
5808
BERRY BROOK
Houston, TX 77017

90,000 SF Freestanding Building on 9.92 Acres | 4.5 Acres of Excess LandFOR SALE OR LEASE



	� 90,000 SF Freestanding Building
	� 4,866 SF Office
	� 5,845 SF Climate-Controlled Production Area 
	� 10,711 SF Mezzanine Storage Area (Not Factored in Total 
Square Footage)

	� Heavy Power: 3 Phase, 4 Wire, 120/240 volt, 2,000 Amp 
Electrical Service

	� Compressed Air Lines and Power Distribution Throughout 
Warehouse

	� Maximum 32’ Clear Height
	� Wet Sprinkler System
	� Eight (8) Dock-High Loading Doors (One Oversized Door)
	� Two (2) Drive-In Ramps
	� Seven (7) Big Ass Fans in Warehouse
	� Private, Fenced, 150’ Truck Court – Room for Trailer or 
Product Storage

	� 4.5 Acres of Adjacent Excess Land – Can be Stabilized for Lay 
Down Yard
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PROPERTY FEATURES
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5151 San Felipe St. Suite 1700
Houston, TX  77056

713-660-6102
www.goree.com
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5808 BERRY BROOK DR
HOUSTON, TX 77017

A101

OVERALL FLOOR PLAN

ISSUE HISTORY

DATE: MARK: DESCRIPTION:

RELEVANT AREAS & DIMENSIONS
TOTAL BUILDING GROSS 
TOTAL OFFICE GROSS 
TOTAL PRODUCTION
TOTAL WAREHOUSE NET
TOTAL MEZZANINE GROSS

90,000 SF
4,866 SF
5,845 SF

77,405 SF
10,711 SF

MINIMUM WAREHOUSE CLEAR HEIGHT @ BEAM
MAXIMUM WAREHOUSE CLEAR HEIGHT @ BEAM
OFFICE/PRODUCTION CEILING HEIGHT
MEZZANINE FINISHED FLOOR
DOCK HEIGHT

22'-3"
32'-0"
10'-0"
15'-3"
3'-8"
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BERRY BROOK
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FOR SALE OR LEASE
90,000 SF Freestanding Building on 9.92 Acres | 4.5 Acres of Excess Land

FLOOR PLAN

90,000 SF
TOTAL

	� 79,289 SF Warehouse
	� 4,866 SF Office
	� 5,845 SF Climate-Controlled Production Area 

WAREHOUSE | 79,289 SF

PRODUCTION AREA | 5,854 SF

OFFICE | 4,866 SF



5808
BERRY BROOK
Houston, TX 77017

FOR SALE OR LEASE
90,000 SF Freestanding Building on 9.92 Acres | 4.5 Acres of Excess Land

1

OVERHEAD DOORS

4.5 ACRES FOR POTENTIAL BUILDING EXPANSION, 
LAYDOWN YARD, OR TRAILER PARKING

2
3

4
5
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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The information provided herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Transwestern makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of 
this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Copyright © 2025 Transwestern.

CONTACT US

CARTER JONES
713.401.5190
Carter.Jones@transwestern.com

CRAIG BEAN
713.490.3784
Craig.Bean@transwestern.com


